

## Air Force Academy Foundation Bequest Information

USAFA Legal name: Air Force Academy Foundation

Address: 3116 Academy Dr. USAF Academy, CO 80840-4475

Federal ID: 26-0537053

Contact: Dale Zschoche Phone – 719.238.7510 E-mail – dale.zschoche@afacademyfoundation.org

Suggested bequest language:

I give and bequeath to the Air Force Academy Foundation, a 501(c)(3) organization based at 3116 Academy Drive, USAF Academy, Colorado 80840:

- a) the sum of \$\_\_\_\_; OR
- b) a portion of my estate totaling \_\_\_\_\_ percent; OR
- c) all (or \_\_\_\_\_\_ percent) of the rest, residue, and remainder of my estate, both real and personal property which I may own or have right to dispose of at the time of my death; OR
- d) the following described real or personal property: \_\_\_\_\_,

You may designate the future purpose or use of your gift, such as the Air Force Academy Fund, various academic, leadership or athletic funds, or the Long Blue Line Endowment Fund for the Association of Graduates.

A portion of future gifts, determined by prevailing Air Force Academy Foundation guidelines at the time of the gift's receipt, may be allocated for unrestricted use, to be used for one or more of the following purposes: cadet programs; support for the Association of Graduates and other Academy-affiliated foundations; and operations of the Air Force Academy Foundation.

THANK YOU. As you complete your estate plans, it would be our privilege to acknowledge your future generosity by recognizing you as a member in the Polaris Society.

The Air Force Academy Foundation is not engaged in rendering legal or tax advisory service. For advice or assistance in specific cases, the services of an attorney and/or other professional advisors should be obtained.

2020.1.7